YMC Fees 2025-2026

Fees

Description
Orchestra + ensemble (package)

YMC Junior Orchestra + ensemble
YMC String Orchestra + ensemble
YMC Senior Orchestra + ensemble
Hurwitz Chamber Players + ensemble

Senior Orchestra + Hurwitz Chamber
players new

Senior Orchestra + Hurwitz Chamber
players + ensemble new

YMC Prep Orchestra

YMC Junior Orchestra
YMC String Orchestra
YMC Senior Orchestra
Hurwitz Chamber Players

Parent orchestra

Instrumental group lessons
violin/viola/ double bass/flute 30 min
violin/viola/ double bass/flute 45 min new

any group class plus orchestra new

Beginner Strings Programme NEW

Violin/viola/cello beginner group lesson

+Beginner musicianship/orchestra class

+ free
instrument hire ( for 1 year)

Instrumental individual lessons 30 min

Individual instrumental lesson 45 min

Wind
Wind ensemble

Wind ensemble + Junior or prep first
orchestra new

Recorder

Recorder group lesson
Recorder ensemble

adv. individual lesson 30 min
beg individual lesson 20 min

any recorder group class + intro orchestra

Junior Musicanship for 2 -6 year olds
Junior musicianship with class/orch

Junior musicianship only

Music Theory

Theory or Composition plus any other
classes

Theory only
Composition only

Theory plus Composition (package)

Singing and aural training

Voice/Aural skills
Choir

Choir and Voice/Aural skills

Sight-reading

Sight-reading class

YMC administration fee

281
281
281
320

320

361

163

163
163
163
173

98

182
271

328

268

285
428

174

328

137
123

284
193

211

110

113

142

150
150

224

123
123

198

144
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